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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

24. disciplina/event Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free Odprto
20.7.2014 - 10:05 Predtekmovanje
World Records 3:59.15 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA Rome (ITA) 26.7.2009
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 4:06.37 ISAKOVIĆ Sara Kranj 12.6.2008

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke

Kategorija A

1. KUC Weronika 02 ULKS 5:04.01 486 B
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:50.38 38.89 250m: 3:08.89 39.41 350m: 4:27.45 39.14

100m: 1:11.49 38.09 200m: 2:29.48 39.10 300m: 3:48.31 39.42 400m: 5:04.01 36.56

2. KASTIGAR Ana 03 PK Inles Ribnica 5:21.29 412
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 1:56.70 40.30 250m: 3:18.82 40.76 350m: 4:41.33 40.61

100m: 1:16.40 40.60 200m: 2:38.06 41.36 300m: 4:00.72 41.90 400m: 5:21.29 39.96

3. DELJAK Ina 03 SVV 5:40.10 347
50m: 39.89 39.89 150m: 2:07.24 43.89 250m: 3:34.03 43.13 350m: 4:59.31 41.38

100m: 1:23.35 43.46 200m: 2:50.90 43.66 300m: 4:17.93 43.90 400m: 5:40.10 40.79

4. BODNER Carina 02 SVV 5:43.78 336
50m: 37.41 37.41 150m: 2:03.85 43.25 250m: 3:32.85 44.02 350m: 5:03.87 45.41

100m: 1:20.60 43.19 200m: 2:48.83 44.98 300m: 4:18.46 45.61 400m: 5:43.78 39.91

5. RADIVOJEVIČ Gaja 03 PK Inles Ribnica 5:59.29 294
50m: 41.44 41.44 150m: 2:12.21 47.39 250m: 3:43.99 45.44 350m: 5:15.53 45.20

100m: 1:24.82 43.38 200m: 2:58.55 46.34 300m: 4:30.33 46.34 400m: 5:59.29 43.76

Kategorija B

1. GOMBOC Maša 01 PK Gorenjska banka 5:04.47 484 B
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:51.24 38.64 250m: 3:09.29 39.09 350m: 4:27.32 39.20

100m: 1:12.60 37.59 200m: 2:30.20 38.96 300m: 3:48.12 38.83 400m: 5:04.47 37.15

2. RAVNIKAR Tela 00 PK Ljubljana 5:07.22 471 R
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 1:53.34 39.04 250m: 3:12.05 39.42 350m: 4:29.65 38.03

100m: 1:14.30 38.70 200m: 2:32.63 39.29 300m: 3:51.62 39.57 400m: 5:07.22 37.57

3. BLOK Kristel 00 SVV 5:07.58 470 R
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 1:56.11 40.37 250m: 3:15.24 38.69 350m: 4:32.28 37.75

100m: 1:15.74 39.30 200m: 2:36.55 40.44 300m: 3:54.53 39.29 400m: 5:07.58 35.30

4. HOČEVAR Ana 00 PK Olimpija 5:07.91 468
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 1:52.90 39.08 250m: 3:12.77 40.08 350m: 4:30.97 39.24

100m: 1:13.82 38.36 200m: 2:32.69 39.79 300m: 3:51.73 38.96 400m: 5:07.91 36.94

5. BRODEJ Nuša 01 PK Neptun 5:35.00 363
50m: 37.37 37.37 150m: 2:01.57 43.36 250m: 3:28.43 43.81 350m: 4:55.51 43.44

100m: 1:18.21 40.84 200m: 2:44.62 43.05 300m: 4:12.07 43.64 400m: 5:35.00 39.49

6. LEV RAN Yifat 00 Maccabi 5:39.95 348
50m: 37.60 37.60 150m: 2:02.88 42.52 250m: 3:30.32 43.80 350m: 4:57.35 43.09

100m: 1:20.36 42.76 200m: 2:46.52 43.64 300m: 4:14.26 43.94 400m: 5:39.95 42.60

7. JOSIPOVIČ KOLAR Nika 01 PK Neptun 5:43.84 336
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 2:03.81 43.69 250m: 3:32.06 44.07 350m: 5:00.80 44.44

100m: 1:20.12 42.73 200m: 2:47.99 44.18 300m: 4:16.36 44.30 400m: 5:43.84 43.04

8. ŠTIMEC Kaja Ana 01 PK Inles Ribnica 5:56.55 301
50m: 39.35 39.35 150m: 2:09.55 46.51 250m: 3:40.90 45.69 350m: 5:12.16 45.48

100m: 1:23.04 43.69 200m: 2:55.21 45.66 300m: 4:26.68 45.78 400m: 5:56.55 44.39
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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

24. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje

Kategorija C

1. TERAN Ajda 98 PK Gorenjska banka 4:30.19 693 A
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:40.24 33.60 250m: 2:48.38 33.97 350m: 3:56.14 33.81

100m: 1:06.64 34.09 200m: 2:14.41 34.17 300m: 3:22.33 33.95 400m: 4:30.19 34.05

2. MLINAR Maruša 98 PK Fužinar 4:31.50 683 A
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:40.06 34.05 250m: 2:48.80 34.37 350m: 3:57.51 34.38

100m: 1:06.01 33.96 200m: 2:14.43 34.37 300m: 3:23.13 34.33 400m: 4:31.50 33.99

3. MASSIMO Alessandra 99 Veneto 4:44.48 594 B
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:45.01 36.28 250m: 2:57.52 36.41 350m: 4:09.28 35.80

100m: 1:08.73 35.71 200m: 2:21.11 36.10 300m: 3:33.48 35.96 400m: 4:44.48 35.20

4. BLOK Rachel 99 SVV 4:49.32 564 B
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:46.03 38.08 250m: 3:01.01 37.85 350m: 4:14.39 36.59

100m: 1:07.95 36.15 200m: 2:23.16 37.13 300m: 3:37.80 36.79 400m: 4:49.32 34.93

5. HATZENBICHLER Chantall 99 SVV 4:57.01 522 B
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:48.28 37.90 250m: 3:04.06 37.32 350m: 4:20.36 37.93

100m: 1:10.38 37.15 200m: 2:26.74 38.46 300m: 3:42.43 38.37 400m: 4:57.01 36.65

6. GUSEL Celine 99 SVV 4:58.41 514 B
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:48.76 37.77 250m: 3:05.30 38.14 350m: 4:21.58 37.96

100m: 1:10.99 36.79 200m: 2:27.16 38.40 300m: 3:43.62 38.32 400m: 4:58.41 36.83

7. PAVEŠIČ Ema 99 PK Olimpija 5:29.82 381
50m: 36.84 36.84 150m: 1:58.52 41.75 250m: 3:22.69 41.86 350m:

100m: 1:16.77 39.93 200m: 2:40.83 42.31 300m: 4:05.14 42.45 400m: 5:29.82

8. GOJKOVIČ Maja 99 ŠD Riba 5:32.82 371
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:57.20 41.27 250m: 3:21.25 42.33 350m: 4:49.72 44.25

100m: 1:15.93 41.80 200m: 2:38.92 41.72 300m: 4:05.47 44.22 400m: 5:32.82 43.10

9. RIBNIKAR Ana 98 PK Zvezda 5:41.17 344
50m: 39.30 39.30 150m: 2:05.91 43.48 250m: 3:32.81 43.16 350m: 4:59.61 43.16

100m: 1:22.43 43.13 200m: 2:49.65 43.74 300m: 4:16.45 43.64 400m: 5:41.17 41.56

Odprto

1. KLINAR Anja 88 PK Gorenjska banka 4:24.26 741 A
50m: 32.09 32.09 150m: 1:39.42 33.56 250m: 2:45.79 32.98 350m: 3:51.80 32.89

100m: 1:05.86 33.77 200m: 2:12.81 33.39 300m: 3:18.91 33.12 400m: 4:24.26 32.46

2. NATLAČEN Gaja 97 PK Fužinar 4:25.31 732 A
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:38.33 33.67 250m: 2:45.13 33.36 350m: 3:52.59 33.55

100m: 1:04.66 33.49 200m: 2:11.77 33.44 300m: 3:19.04 33.91 400m: 4:25.31 32.72

3. ODER Tjaša 94 PK Fužinar 4:25.64 729 A
50m: 32.08 32.08 150m: 1:39.46 33.66 250m: 2:46.05 33.20 350m: 3:52.68 33.32

100m: 1:05.80 33.72 200m: 2:12.85 33.39 300m: 3:19.36 33.31 400m: 4:25.64 32.96

4. PANZIERA Margherita 95 Veneto 4:26.66 721 A
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:39.86 34.20 250m: 2:48.28 34.45 350m: 3:55.56 33.15

100m: 1:05.66 34.31 200m: 2:13.83 33.97 300m: 3:22.41 34.13 400m: 4:26.66 31.10

5. TERAN Ajda 98 PK Gorenjska banka 4:30.19 693 A
50m: 32.55 32.55 150m: 1:40.24 33.60 250m: 2:48.38 33.97 350m: 3:56.14 33.81

100m: 1:06.64 34.09 200m: 2:14.41 34.17 300m: 3:22.33 33.95 400m: 4:30.19 34.05

6. MLINAR Maruša 98 PK Fužinar 4:31.50 683 A
50m: 32.05 32.05 150m: 1:40.06 34.05 250m: 2:48.80 34.37 350m: 3:57.51 34.38

100m: 1:06.01 33.96 200m: 2:14.43 34.37 300m: 3:23.13 34.33 400m: 4:31.50 33.99
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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

24. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

7. EGGER Katharina 95 SVV 4:32.64 674 A
50m: 32.47 32.47 150m: 1:41.05 34.21 250m: 2:49.64 34.30 350m: 3:58.99 34.55

100m: 1:06.84 34.37 200m: 2:15.34 34.29 300m: 3:24.44 34.80 400m: 4:32.64 33.65

8. GIOVANNONI Marta 96 Futura 4:34.70 659 A
50m: 31.41 31.41 150m: 1:39.01 34.08 250m: 2:48.36 34.65 350m: 3:59.72 35.91

100m: 1:04.93 33.52 200m: 2:13.71 34.70 300m: 3:23.81 35.45 400m: 4:34.70 34.98

9. SAJOVEC Kaja 97 PK Gorenjska banka 4:39.13 628 B
50m: 31.26 31.26 150m: 1:41.20 35.27 250m: 2:52.05 35.46 350m: 4:03.90 35.96

100m: 1:05.93 34.67 200m: 2:16.59 35.39 300m: 3:27.94 35.89 400m: 4:39.13 35.23

10. MASSIMO Alessandra 99 Veneto 4:44.48 594 B
50m: 33.02 33.02 150m: 1:45.01 36.28 250m: 2:57.52 36.41 350m: 4:09.28 35.80

100m: 1:08.73 35.71 200m: 2:21.11 36.10 300m: 3:33.48 35.96 400m: 4:44.48 35.20

11. BLOK Rachel 99 SVV 4:49.32 564 B
50m: 31.80 31.80 150m: 1:46.03 38.08 250m: 3:01.01 37.85 350m: 4:14.39 36.59

100m: 1:07.95 36.15 200m: 2:23.16 37.13 300m: 3:37.80 36.79 400m: 4:49.32 34.93

12. HATZENBICHLER Chantall 99 SVV 4:57.01 522 B
50m: 33.23 33.23 150m: 1:48.28 37.90 250m: 3:04.06 37.32 350m: 4:20.36 37.93

100m: 1:10.38 37.15 200m: 2:26.74 38.46 300m: 3:42.43 38.37 400m: 4:57.01 36.65

13. GUSEL Celine 99 SVV 4:58.41 514 B
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:48.76 37.77 250m: 3:05.30 38.14 350m: 4:21.58 37.96

100m: 1:10.99 36.79 200m: 2:27.16 38.40 300m: 3:43.62 38.32 400m: 4:58.41 36.83

14. VODOPIVEC Nastja 97 PK Zvezda 5:03.56 488 B
50m: 33.89 33.89 150m: 1:50.80 38.15 250m: 3:07.90 38.53 350m: 4:25.99 39.37

100m: 1:12.65 38.76 200m: 2:29.37 38.57 300m: 3:46.62 38.72 400m: 5:03.56 37.57

15. KUC Weronika 02 ULKS 5:04.01 486 B
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:50.38 38.89 250m: 3:08.89 39.41 350m: 4:27.45 39.14

100m: 1:11.49 38.09 200m: 2:29.48 39.10 300m: 3:48.31 39.42 400m: 5:04.01 36.56

16. GOMBOC Maša 01 PK Gorenjska banka 5:04.47 484 B
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:51.24 38.64 250m: 3:09.29 39.09 350m: 4:27.32 39.20

100m: 1:12.60 37.59 200m: 2:30.20 38.96 300m: 3:48.12 38.83 400m: 5:04.47 37.15

17. RAVNIKAR Tela 00 PK Ljubljana 5:07.22 471 R
50m: 35.60 35.60 150m: 1:53.34 39.04 250m: 3:12.05 39.42 350m: 4:29.65 38.03

100m: 1:14.30 38.70 200m: 2:32.63 39.29 300m: 3:51.62 39.57 400m: 5:07.22 37.57

18. BLOK Kristel 00 SVV 5:07.58 470 R
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 1:56.11 40.37 250m: 3:15.24 38.69 350m: 4:32.28 37.75

100m: 1:15.74 39.30 200m: 2:36.55 40.44 300m: 3:54.53 39.29 400m: 5:07.58 35.30

19. HOČEVAR Ana 00 PK Olimpija 5:07.91 468
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 1:52.90 39.08 250m: 3:12.77 40.08 350m: 4:30.97 39.24

100m: 1:13.82 38.36 200m: 2:32.69 39.79 300m: 3:51.73 38.96 400m: 5:07.91 36.94

20. KASTIGAR Ana 03 PK Inles Ribnica 5:21.29 412
50m: 35.80 35.80 150m: 1:56.70 40.30 250m: 3:18.82 40.76 350m: 4:41.33 40.61

100m: 1:16.40 40.60 200m: 2:38.06 41.36 300m: 4:00.72 41.90 400m: 5:21.29 39.96

21. PAVEŠIČ Ema 99 PK Olimpija 5:29.82 381
50m: 36.84 36.84 150m: 1:58.52 41.75 250m: 3:22.69 41.86 350m:

100m: 1:16.77 39.93 200m: 2:40.83 42.31 300m: 4:05.14 42.45 400m: 5:29.82

22. GOJKOVIČ Maja 99 ŠD Riba 5:32.82 371
50m: 34.13 34.13 150m: 1:57.20 41.27 250m: 3:21.25 42.33 350m: 4:49.72 44.25

100m: 1:15.93 41.80 200m: 2:38.92 41.72 300m: 4:05.47 44.22 400m: 5:32.82 43.10
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38. Mednarodni plavalni Miting "TELEKOM SLOVENIJE 2014"
Radovljica, 19. - 20.7.2014

24. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 400m Prosto/Free, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

23. BRODEJ Nuša 01 PK Neptun 5:35.00 363
50m: 37.37 37.37 150m: 2:01.57 43.36 250m: 3:28.43 43.81 350m: 4:55.51 43.44

100m: 1:18.21 40.84 200m: 2:44.62 43.05 300m: 4:12.07 43.64 400m: 5:35.00 39.49

24. LEV RAN Yifat 00 Maccabi 5:39.95 348
50m: 37.60 37.60 150m: 2:02.88 42.52 250m: 3:30.32 43.80 350m: 4:57.35 43.09

100m: 1:20.36 42.76 200m: 2:46.52 43.64 300m: 4:14.26 43.94 400m: 5:39.95 42.60

25. DELJAK Ina 03 SVV 5:40.10 347
50m: 39.89 39.89 150m: 2:07.24 43.89 250m: 3:34.03 43.13 350m: 4:59.31 41.38

100m: 1:23.35 43.46 200m: 2:50.90 43.66 300m: 4:17.93 43.90 400m: 5:40.10 40.79

26. RIBNIKAR Ana 98 PK Zvezda 5:41.17 344
50m: 39.30 39.30 150m: 2:05.91 43.48 250m: 3:32.81 43.16 350m: 4:59.61 43.16

100m: 1:22.43 43.13 200m: 2:49.65 43.74 300m: 4:16.45 43.64 400m: 5:41.17 41.56

27. BODNER Carina 02 SVV 5:43.78 336
50m: 37.41 37.41 150m: 2:03.85 43.25 250m: 3:32.85 44.02 350m: 5:03.87 45.41

100m: 1:20.60 43.19 200m: 2:48.83 44.98 300m: 4:18.46 45.61 400m: 5:43.78 39.91

28. JOSIPOVIČ KOLAR Nika 01 PK Neptun 5:43.84 336
50m: 37.39 37.39 150m: 2:03.81 43.69 250m: 3:32.06 44.07 350m: 5:00.80 44.44

100m: 1:20.12 42.73 200m: 2:47.99 44.18 300m: 4:16.36 44.30 400m: 5:43.84 43.04

29. ŠTIMEC Kaja Ana 01 PK Inles Ribnica 5:56.55 301
50m: 39.35 39.35 150m: 2:09.55 46.51 250m: 3:40.90 45.69 350m: 5:12.16 45.48

100m: 1:23.04 43.69 200m: 2:55.21 45.66 300m: 4:26.68 45.78 400m: 5:56.55 44.39

30. RADIVOJEVIČ Gaja 03 PK Inles Ribnica 5:59.29 294
50m: 41.44 41.44 150m: 2:12.21 47.39 250m: 3:43.99 45.44 350m: 5:15.53 45.20

100m: 1:24.82 43.38 200m: 2:58.55 46.34 300m: 4:30.33 46.34 400m: 5:59.29 43.76
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